
Coach Timetable
F4 - West Heath 

Inbound

Bus Stop Time

Redditch Road (A441)/The Crest 07:15

Redditch Road (A441)/Downloads Close 07:19

Parsons Hill/Baldwin Road 07:21

Bells Lane Pound Road 07:23

A435 Alcester Road S - Opp Maypole Shops (Stop ME) 07:25

A435 Alcester Road S - Opp Glenavon Road 07:28

A435 Alcester Road S - Adj Betton Road 07:30

A435 Alcester Road S - Adj Wheelers Lane 07:32

A435 Alcester Road S - Addison road (stop KG) 07:33

A435 High Street - Opp Poplar Road 07:35

A435 Alcester Road - Adj Queensbridge School 07:37

A435 Alcester Road - Moseley Village (Stop MD) 07:39

B4217 Salisbury Road - Adj Amesbury Road 07:41

B4217 Salisbury Road - Opp Parkhill 07:45

Halesowen College, Furnace Lane 08:30

Redditch Road (A441)/The Crest 11:45

Redditch Road (A441)/Downloads Close 11:49

Parsons Hill/Baldwin Road 11:51

Bells Lane Pound Road 11:53

A435 Alcester Road S - Opp Maypole Shops (Stop ME) 11:55

A435 Alcester Road S - Opp Glenavon Road 11:56

A435 Alcester Road S - Adj Betton Road 11:57

A435 Alcester Road S - Adj Wheelers Lane 11:59

A435 Alcester Road S - Addison road (stop KG) 12:02

A435 High Street - Opp Poplar Road 12:05

A435 Alcester Road - Adj Queensbridge School 12:07

A435 Alcester Road - Moseley Village (Stop MD) 12:08

B4217 Salisbury Road - Adj Amesbury Road 12:09

B4217 Salisbury Road - Opp Parkhill 12:11

Halesowen College, Furnace Lane 12:50

Outbound

Bus Stop Time

Halesowen College, Furnace Lane 13:20

Redditch Road (A441)/The Crest 14:00

Redditch Road (A441)/Downloads Close 14:04

Parsons Hill/Baldwin Road 14:06

Bells Lane Pound Road 14:08

A435 Alcester Road S - Opp Maypole Shops (Stop ME) 14:10

A435 Alcester Road S - Opp Glenavon Road 14:13

A435 Alcester Road S - Adj Betton Road 14:15

A435 Alcester Road S - Adj Wheelers Lane 14:17

A435 Alcester Road S - Addison road (stop KG) 14:18

A435 High Street - Opp Poplar Road 14:20

A435 Alcester Road - Adj Queensbridge School 14:22

A435 Alcester Road - Moseley Village (Stop MD) 14:24

B4217 Salisbury Road - Adj Amesbury Road 14:26

B4217 Salisbury Road - Opp Parkhill 14:28

Halesowen College, Furnace Lane 16:45

Redditch Road (A441)/The Crest 17:35

Redditch Road (A441)/Downloads Close 17:39

Parsons Hill/Baldwin Road 17:41

Bells Lane Pound Road 17:43

A435 Alcester Road S - Opp Maypole Shops (Stop ME) 17:45

A435 Alcester Road S - Opp Glenavon Road 17:48

A435 Alcester Road S - Adj Betton Road 17:50

A435 Alcester Road S - Adj Wheelers Lane 17:52

A435 Alcester Road S - Addison road (stop KG) 17:53

A435 High Street - Opp Poplar Road 17:55

A435 Alcester Road - Adj Queensbridge School 17:57

A435 Alcester Road - Moseley Village (Stop MD) 17:59

B4217 Salisbury Road - Adj Amesbury Road 18:01

B4217 Salisbury Road - Opp Parkhill 18:03

Timetable last updated 11/09/2024


